Apr. 18. 2019 ⁶ 12:47PM ^{10ns} No. 1504	4 FP 1/55f2
Floridan Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet	10G
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.	t
(((H19000127960 3)))	
H190001279603ABC2	is
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850) 617-6353 From: Account Name : LEOPOLD KORN & LEOPOLD, P.A. Account Number : 120010000025	APPROVED AND FILED 2019 APR-18 - PM-12:-00
Phone : (786)899-2235 Fax Number : (305)935-9042 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for fu annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:	uture
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 3162 GROVE, LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 01 Estimated Charge S25.00	r. 19/19
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help	

•

Apr. 18. 2019 - 12:49P	М		No	.1504 P	2/5
		COVER LETTER			
TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp					
3162 Grove		ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Melissa Sosa, RE Paralega	ł			
	<u> </u>	Name of Person			
	Leopold Kom, P.A.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	20801 Biscayne Blvd. #50	Ford/Company		CNET :	Appr
		Address			HO LED
	Aventura, FL 33180			مبند	En En
	msosa@leopoldkorn.com	City/State and Zip Code			рн 12: 00
Pau fauthas information as	E-mail address: (ncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report notific	Canon)		
Melissa Sosa	noerning this matter, prease c	786 899-2232			
Name of	Person	at ()	Telephone Number		
			·		
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fcc & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified C	of Status &	
Registra Division P.O. Ba	NG ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations x 6327 tsee, FL 32314	STRRET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Con Tallabassee, FL 323	tions tior Circle		
	419	$\infty 12^{2}$	79(2	つろ	

.

Apr. 18. 2019 12:50PM	No. 1504 P. 3/5
ARTICLES OF AMI TO ARTICLES OF ORG. OF	
3162 Grove, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it	
(A Florida Limited Liability The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were : Florida document number <u>L16000002569</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	(Company)
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liability co</u>	mpany here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Con	ipany," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	12:00 0
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Flarida street address
	Florida
<u></u>	

New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familtar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

+190012

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager .uthor ized Me mber		
<u>Fide</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Peter C. Gardner	s/o Sabel Hill	D Add
		13218 W. Broward Blvd., Plantation, FL 33325	Remove
	Pointe Group Investment Services,	c/o Sabal Hill	Change
MGR	LLC		BAd
		13218 W. Broward Blvd., Plantation, FL 33325	C Remove
	·		
			18 IE
			Remarg O
			DbA 🗆
			🔲 Калото
			C Change
			🖸 Add
			С Келоте
			Change
		<u> </u>	🗆 Add
			C Remove
			Change

•

.

	1 PM			No.1504 P.	5/5
D. If amending any	other information, a	enter change(s) here: (Attach	additional sheets, if nec	essary.)	
		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	<u>, 11, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1</u>		
		, , , <u>, , , _</u>			
·					
·····					
·					
				2	
				PR-	ہ .
				6	, L
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
• <u> </u>				<u></u>	
				_	•
<u>Note:</u> If the date i document's effecti	listed, the date must be sp inserted in this block do ive date on the Departm fies a delayed effe	ecific and cannot be prior to date of fil ses not meet the applicable statute ment of State's records. ective date, but not an effe	ory filing requirements, the	(ling.) Pursuant to 605.0 s date will not be listed	85 U
Dated April	18	2019			
17410U	Pety L.C.				
	July Co (Signal	fure of a pieraber or authorized repres	sentative of a member		
	farêner				
	fartner	Typed or printed name of a	ngnee		
	faréner		signre		
	faréner	Typed or printed name of a Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.			